
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF MARCH 2008
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 60 8-1 0 9  0 525790 025791 ULJOO 355 I  4 03-2008

 50-5-14 0 7  2 555790 025792 ULSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 61 2-4 0 5  1 595790 029823 YANG SAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 56 15-2 0 17  0 415790 030390 DONG ULSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 64-5-7 0 2  0 695790 034483 ULSAN JUNGANG 355 I  4 03-2008

 48-1-8 0 5  2 495790 035095 NAM ULJOO L C 355 I  4 03-2008

 42 1-3 0 4  0 415790 036618 SAE ULSAN L C 355 I  4 03-2008

 70-1-8 0 7  0 725790 039748 NAM ULSAN L C 355 I  4 03-2008

 67-4-8 0 3  1 715790 048980 UNG SANG 355 I  4 03-2008

 76-6-11 0 4  1 825790 049982 MOO RYONG 355 I  4 03-2008

 57-3-10 0 7  0 605790 049983 TAE HWA 355 I  4 03-2008

 43 2-5 0 7  0 415790 050099 MOOGOOGHWA 355 I  4 03-2008

 38-2-10 0 8  0 405790 051313 CHEU YONG L C 355 I  4 03-2008

 40-5-5 0 0  0 455790 052031 HAK SUNG 355 I  4 03-2008

 82 16-8 0 24  0 665790 052663 SEO ULSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 43-6-16 0 10  0 495790 053543 BUK ULSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 56-2-6 0 4  0 585790 054832 ULKEE 355 I  4 03-2008

 42 4-2 0 4  2 385790 055980 MOON SOO 355 I  4 03-2008

 42-4-6 0 2  0 465790 056120 CHUN SUNG 355 I  4 03-2008

 62-4-6 0 2  0 665790 056275 ULJOO WEST 355 I  4 03-2008

 161-24-38 0 13  1 1855790 056538 ULSAN SEOBOO 355 I  4 03-2008

 65 5-4 0 9  0 605790 056606 ULSAN JEIL 355 I  4 03-2008

 53-3-4 0 1  0 565790 056675 TONG DO 355 I  4 03-2008

 63 4-6 0 10  0 595790 057327 BAEK YANG 355 I  4 03-2008

 59-6-7 0 1  0 655790 057328 HAM WOUL 355 I  4 03-2008

 66-4-8 0 4  0 705790 057599 EUN YANG 355 I  4 03-2008

 65-1-9 0 8  0 665790 057653 JUNG ULSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 51 5-6 0 10  1 465790 057954 EHWA 355 I  4 03-2008

 41-4-9 0 4  1 455790 057955 IL SONG 355 I  4 03-2008

 65-1-3 0 2  0 665790 058135 HWANG RYONG 355 I  4 03-2008

 39-9-16 0 7  0 485790 058195 ULSAN NAMSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 34 0-3 0 3  0 345790 058207 DAE WANG 355 I  4 03-2008

 40 11-10 0 20  1 295790 058208 ULSAN CHUNG RYOUNG 355 I  4 03-2008

 28 0-1 0 1  0 285790 058209 ULSAN DONG HAE 355 I  4 03-2008

 59 4-12 1 15  0 555790 058210 ULSAN JUNGBOO 355 I  4 03-2008

 49 8-6 0 14  0 415790 058211 ULSAN SAM IL 355 I  4 03-2008

 56 1-9 0 10  0 555790 058217 KWANG ULSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 49-1-4 0 3  0 505790 058339 ULSAN DONGDAE 355 I  4 03-2008
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 53 11-15 3 22  1 425790 058361 SHIN ULSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 57 11-15 0 25  1 465790 058628 TAE GUK 355 I  4 03-2008

 78-3-4 0 1  0 815790 059163 HAN UL 355 I  4 03-2008

 40 2-9 0 11  0 385790 059604 DONG BAEK 355 I  4 03-2008

 33-2-7 1 3  1 355790 060629 BAEK DOO 355 I  4 03-2008

 21-4-4 0 0  0 255790 061442 BAEK HAB 355 I  4 03-2008

 54 5-2 0 6  1 495790 061770 MUL GUM 355 I  4 03-2008

 44 1-8 0 9  0 465790 062744 BAEK HO 355 I  4 03-2008

 37 7-4 0 10  1 305790 062787 ULSAN JANG MI 355 I  4 03-2008

 43-1-11 0 6  4 445790 064052 ULSAN HONG IK 355 I  4 03-2008

 27 6-6 0 12  0 215790 065196 ULSAN SAT BYUL 355 I  4 03-2008

 42-4-5 0 1  0 465790 065201 ULSAN O-SUNG 355 I  4 03-2008

 42-4-7 0 3  0 465790 065500 YANGSAN LEE POP 355 I  4 03-2008

 73 5-3 0 8  0 685790 066875 ULSAN SAMSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 30 1-1 0 2  0 295790 066895 ULSAN GANJEALGOT 355 I  4 03-2008

 30-11-13 0 2  0 415790 067130 UNG SANG CHUL JJUK 355 I  4 03-2008

 37 5-12 0 17  0 325790 067643 ULSAN MEA HWA 355 I  4 03-2008

 36-3-12 0 8  1 405790 067644 ULSAN YEO MYUNG 355 I  4 03-2008

 35-2-8 0 6  0 375790 068795 ULSAN SOO JUNG 355 I  4 03-2008

 28 2-6 0 8  0 265790 068796 ULSAN MOK RYUN 355 I  4 03-2008

 42-3-6 0 3  0 455790 068905 ULSAN TAE YANG 355 I  4 03-2008

 27 10-20 10 20  0 175790 075990 ULSAN DONGEUI MJF 355 I  4 03-2008

 62-2-15 0 13  0 645790 077488 ULSAN DONG IN 355 I  4 03-2008

 26-5-12 0 4  3 315790 077992 ULSAN SHIN BUL 355 I  4 03-2008

 37-1-5 0 3  1 385790 078082 YANGSAN WON HYO 355 I  4 03-2008

 41 1-9 0 7  3 405790 078210 ULSAN MOK HWA 355 I  4 03-2008

 43-2-18 0 14  2 455790 078350 ULSAN SOO RYUN 355 I  4 03-2008

 30-2-3 0 1  0 325790 078400 ULSAN SOLIP 355 I  4 03-2008

 65 8-10 0 17  1 575790 078687 ULSAN WON 355 I  4 03-2008

 33 2-11 0 13  0 315790 082433 ULSAN HAE SONG 355 I  4 03-2008

 38 7-9 0 16  0 315790 084629 ULSAN GOH HURN 355 I  4 03-2008

 20-7-16 0 9  0 275790 084633 ULSAN MISO 355 I  4 03-2008

 39 5-11 0 16  0 345790 085921 ULSAN SUL ROC 355 I  4 03-2008

 56 6 0 0 6  0 505790 089492 SHIN YANGSAN 355 I  4 03-2008

 35 10-1 0 0  11 255790 093600 ULSAN CHUNJI 355 I  4 03-2008

 37 3-6 0 9  0 345790 097098 ULSAN CHUN JA BONG 355 I  4 03-2008

 54 1-5 0 6  0 535790 097623 ULSAN M.J.F. 355 I  4 03-2008

 47 3-8 1 10  0 445790 097852 ULSAN GEUMGANG 355 I  4 03-2008

 44 6-11 0 17  0 385790 097996 ULSAN BO RI 355 I  4 03-2008

 26 3-15 0 18  0 235790 097997 ULSAN SU SUN HWA 355 I  4 03-2008
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 48 11-3 1 13  0 375790 098305 JUNG ULJU 355 I  4 03-2008

 46 46-2 7 41  0 05790 100340 ULSAN HANA 355 I  4 03-2008

 29 29-9 5 33  0 05790 100778 ULSAN YOOSOO 355 I  4 02-2008

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  81  715  44  29 -652  136  3,912 3,776
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5790

Club Date StatusClub Name

025792 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN

036618 STATUS QUO07-2007SAE ULSAN L C

036618 GOOD STANDING08-2007SAE ULSAN L C

039748 GOOD STANDING08-2007NAM ULSAN L C

049982 GOOD STANDING08-2007MOO RYONG

049983 GOOD STANDING08-2007TAE HWA

050099 GOOD STANDING08-2007MOOGOOGHWA

051313 GOOD STANDING08-2007CHEU YONG L C

052031 STATUS QUO07-2007HAK SUNG

052031 GOOD STANDING08-2007HAK SUNG

053543 GOOD STANDING08-2007BUK ULSAN

056120 GOOD STANDING08-2007CHUN SUNG

056275 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULJOO WEST

056538 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN SEOBOO

056606 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN JEIL

057327 GOOD STANDING08-2007BAEK YANG

057328 GOOD STANDING08-2007HAM WOUL

057599 GOOD STANDING08-2007EUN YANG

057653 GOOD STANDING08-2007JUNG ULSAN
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057954 STATUS QUO07-2007EHWA

057954 GOOD STANDING08-2007EHWA

058195 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN NAMSAN

058209 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN DONG HAE

058209 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN DONG HAE

058210 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN JUNGBOO

058211 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN SAM IL

058217 GOOD STANDING08-2007KWANG ULSAN

058339 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN DONGDAE

058361 GOOD STANDING08-2007SHIN ULSAN

058628 GOOD STANDING08-2007TAE GUK

059604 GOOD STANDING08-2007DONG BAEK

061442 STATUS QUO09-2007BAEK HAB

061442 GOOD STANDING11-2007BAEK HAB

061770 GOOD STANDING08-2007MUL GUM

062744 GOOD STANDING08-2007BAEK HO

062787 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN JANG MI

062787 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN JANG MI

064052 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN HONG IK

065196 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN SAT BYUL

065196 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN SAT BYUL
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065500 STATUS QUO07-2007YANGSAN LEE POP

065500 GOOD STANDING08-2007YANGSAN LEE POP

066875 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN SAMSAN

067130 GOOD STANDING08-2007UNG SANG CHUL JJUK

067643 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN MEA HWA

067644 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN YEO MYUNG

068795 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN SOO JUNG

068796 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN MOK RYUN

068796 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN MOK RYUN

068905 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN TAE YANG

075990 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN DONGEUI MJF

077488 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN DONG IN

077992 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN SHIN BUL

078210 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN MOK HWA

078210 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN MOK HWA

078687 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN WON

084629 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN GOH HURN

084629 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN GOH HURN

084633 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN MISO

085921 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN SUL ROC

085921 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN SUL ROC
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089492 GOOD STANDING08-2007SHIN YANGSAN

093600 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN CHUNJI

093600 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN CHUNJI

097098 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN CHUN JA BONG

097098 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN CHUN JA BONG

097623 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN M.J.F.

097996 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN BO RI

097997 STATUS QUO07-2007ULSAN SU SUN HWA

097997 GOOD STANDING08-2007ULSAN SU SUN HWA

100340 NEWLY CHARTERED10-2007ULSAN HANA

100340 GOOD STANDING01-2008ULSAN HANA

100778 NEWLY CHARTERED12-2007ULSAN YOOSOO

100778 GOOD STANDING03-2008ULSAN YOOSOO
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